RCGF Juice & Tea Drink Filling Machine
Juice filling machine/tea drink filling machine/milk filling machine/hot filling machine/bottle filling
machine/Tea Drink Filling Machine
Usage:
RCGF series Juice filling 3-in-1machine is introduced advanced foreign technology such as
washing, filling, capping technology. It is used in filling hot fruit juice, tea, milk and other drinks, To
replace some parts, it can also be used in filling normal temperature filling.
Beverage Machinery-Equipment characteristics:

7. Equipped with a constant temperature system, temperature controlled and circumfluenting
automatically.
Technical Data:
Model
Number of
washing
filling and
capping
Production
capacity  Applicable bottle
specifications
(mm)
Power(kw) Dimension(mm)
Bottle per
hour(0.5L)
RCGF14/12/5 14, 12, 5 2000-3000 0.25L-2L  3.58 2100x1400x2500
RCGF18/18/6 18, 18, 6 4000-6000 50-108 mm  7.61 2460x1720x2650
RCGF24/24/8 24, 24, 8 6000-8000 H=170-340mm 8.2 3100x2100x2650
RCGF32/32/8 32, 32, 8 10000-12000   9.18 3500x2500x2650
RCGF40/40/10 40, 40, 10 13000-15000   10.28 4600x1800x2650
RCGF50/50/12 50, 50, 12 16000-18000   11.28 5200x4500x3400
RCGF60/60/15 60, 60, 15 20000-22000   11.28 6500x4500x3400